GEMMENSAM KALENDER

Tid

Omgang: 2

I6r 2024-09-14 10:40
|6r 2024-09-14 14:40

Omgang: 3

I6r 2024-09-21 10:40
son 2024-09-22 10:40
son 2024-09-22 12:00

Omgang: 4

I6r 2024-09-28 10:20
son 2024-09-29 11:40
s6n 2024-09-29 12:00
son 2024-09-29 13:40

Omgang: 5

I6r 2024-10-12 10:00
I6r 2024-10-12 12:20
I6r 2024-10-12 14:20

Omgang: 6

I6r 2024-10-19 10:40
son 2024-10-20 10:20
son 2024-10-20 13:20

Omgang: 7

|6r 2024-10-26 12:20
son 2024-10-27 12:00

Omgang: 8

I6r 2024-11-16 10:40
I6r 2024-11-16 14:00
I6r 2024-11-16 14:20

Matchld

3283649
3279766

3281168
3279763
3283655

3283657
3279764
3281171
3281172

3283662
3281160
3279759

3281176
3283665
3279769

3281184
3283669

3281188
3279773
3283673

Bla
Gul
Rod

B-lag
Damlag
A-lag
Match

BS Olymp B - BK Full House B
BS Olymp DA - BK Vagen DA

BS Olymp A - BK All6n F1

BS Olymp DA - BK Cahoot DA

BK Strike B - BS Olymp B

BS Olymp B - Team Astorp B

BS Friska Viljor DA - BS Olymp DA
KFUM Karlskrona A - BS Olymp A
Karlskrona BK F - BS Olymp A

IS Géta B - BS Olymp B

BS Olymp A - Olofstroms BS F
BS Olymp DA - Stadions BK DB

BS Olymp A - Markaryds BK A

BS Olymp B - BK Gamsen A

Stadions BK DB - BS Olymp DA

BS Olymp A - Tollarps BK A

Team Bjuv BF B - BS Olymp B

BK Target A - BS Olymp A

BK Cahoot DA - BS Olymp DA

BS Olymp B - BK Treff B

Hall

Horby Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall
Bjuvs Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Perstorps Bowlinghall
Karlskrona - Cyberzone
Karlskrona - Cyberzone

Helsingborgs Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall
Malmé - Baltiska

Horby Bowlinghall
Bjuvs Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Kalmar Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall



Omgang: 9

I6r 2024-11-23 09:00

l6r 2024-11-23 10:40

[6r 2024-11-23 12:20

l6r 2024-11-23 14:20
Omgang: 10

l6r 2024-11-30 10:40

I6r 2024-11-30 13:40

son 2024-12-01 10:20
Omgang: 11

l6r 2025-01-11 10:40

I6r 2025-01-11 11:40

l6r 2025-01-11 12:20
Omgang: 12

[6r 2025-01-18 10:00

I6r 2025-01-18 10:20

[6r 2025-01-18 13:40
Omgang: 13

[6r 2025-01-25 00:00

[6r 2025-01-25 10:40

s6n 2025-01-26 10:40
Omgang: 14

l6r 2025-02-22 10:20

[6r 2025-02-22 13:40
Omgang: 15

I6r 2025-03-01 12:20

s6n 2025-03-02 12:00

s6n 2025-03-02 13:40
Omgang: 16

I6r 2025-03-08 10:00

I6r 2025-03-08 10:40

|6r 2025-03-08 14:00

3281191
3279774
3283677
3281190

3281199
3279776
3283681

3279779
3283686
3281203

3281206
3283689
3281205

3283695
3281212
3279783

3283697
3279784

3281222
3283704
3279786

3281227
3283705
3281228

BK Kronan A - BS Olymp A

BS Olymp DA - BS Friska Viljor DA
BK Treff B - BS Olymp B

Osby BS A - BS Olymp A

BS Olymp A - KFUM Karlskrona A
BK Vagen DA - BS Olymp DA
BS Olymp B - Team Bjuv BF B

BS Olymp DA - Stadions BK DB
BK Gamsen A - BS Olymp B
BS Olymp A - BK Target A

Tollarps BK A - BS Olymp A
BS Olymp B - IS Gota B
BK Allén F1 - BS Olymp A

Team Astorp B - BS Olymp B
BS Olymp A - BK Kronan A
BS Olymp DA - BK Cahoot DA

BS Olymp B - BK Strike B
BS Friska Viljor DA - BS Olymp DA

BS Olymp A - Osby BS A
BK Full House B - BS Olymp B
BK Vagen DA - BS Olymp DA

Markaryds BK A - BS Olymp A
BS Olymp B - IS Gota B
Olofstréoms BS F - BS Olymp A

Knislinge Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall
Perstorps Bowlinghall
Osby Bowlingcenter

Horby Bowlinghall
Falkenbergs Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Hoganas Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall

Tollarps Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall
Kristianstad - Idrottshallen

Astorps Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Perstorps Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Angelholms Bowlinghall
Falkenbergs Bowlinghall

Markaryds Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall
Olofstroms Bowlinghall



s6n 2025-03-09 13:20
Omgang: 17

I6r 2025-03-15 10:20
Omgang: 18

[6r 2025-03-29 00:00

[6r 2025-03-29 14:00
Omgang: 19

I6r 2025-04-05 12:40

I6r 2025-04-05 14:40

s6n 2025-04-06 12:00
Omgang: 20

l6r 2025-04-12 11:00

I6r 2025-04-12 13:00

s6n 2025-04-27 11:00
Omgang: 21

[6r 2025-05-03 10:20

3279789

3283709

3283714
3279793

3281240
3279794
3283717

3283721
3279796
3283732

3283725

Stadions BK DB - BS Olymp DA
BS Olymp B - BK Treff B

Team Astorp B - BS Olymp B
BK Cahoot DA - BS Olymp DA

BS Olymp A - Karlskrona BK F
BS Olymp DA - BS Friska Viljor DA
Team Bjuv BF B - BS Olymp B

BS Olymp B - BK Strike B
BS Olymp DA - BK Vagen DA
BK Full House B - BS Olymp B

BS Olymp B - BK Gamsen A

Malmo - Baltiska
Horby Bowlinghall

Astorps Bowlinghall
Kalmar Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall
Bjuvs Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall
Horby Bowlinghall

Angelholms Bowlinghall

Horby Bowlinghall



